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Schedule for Summer 2024

Part of Term

First 7-week classes
Practical experience (13-week) classes
3-week classes

First 6-week classes
8-week classes

Full term (12-week) classes
First 5-week classes
Second 7-week classes
Second 5-week classes
Second 6-week classes

Start

Mon, May 13, 2024
Mon, May 13, 2024
Mon, May 20, 2024
Mon, May 20, 2024
Mon, May 20, 2024
Mon, May 20, 2024
Tue, May 28, 2024
Mon, Jun 24, 2024
Mon, Jul 1, 2024
Mon, Jul 1, 2024

End

Sun, Jun 30, 2024
Sun, Aug 11, 2024
Sun, Jun 9, 2024
Sun, Jun 30, 2024
Sun, Jul 14, 2024
Sun, Aug 11, 2024
Sun, Jun 30, 2024
Sun, Aug 11, 2024
Sun, Aug 4, 2024
Sun, Aug 11, 2024
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